Rank Competitor(s)
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Daisy Daniel
Valerie Annett
Elisa Zuech
Allison George
Isabella Zeinalov
Camryn Mcllveen

Club

llderton SC

Port Credit FSC
Skate Tecumseh
Skate Tecumseh
Port Credit FSC
Plattsville FSC

Skate Canada

Jane Derby

Date:

27-Jan-2023

Lasalle, ON

Provincial Series #9 - Lasalle

January 27, 2023 to January 29, 2023

Section

ON
ON
ON
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ON

11:40:03AM

STAR 5 Women (U13-NQ)

Category Result Summary

19.41
15.71
15.66
15.51
14.41
12.78
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Points

19.41
15.71
15.66
15.51
14.41
12.78

Emma Gubbels

Patinage Canada



